WIZ-510 19/2/02 12:59 Page 1
Composite
Ltd.
Med ia  Wiza rd  Modu l e sM
EDIA W
IZARD
Five port Ethernet switch
Four 10/100BaseTX and one uplink port, FX or TX

11dB  21dB   31dB   *32dBSinglemode 9/125µ
Singlemode
Ordering Information
WIZ-510/U Five ports switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX auto-neg. ports and one 10/100BaseT/TX auto-neg. up-link port,
inc. status mgmt. (1.2 PU)
WIZ-510/M/C* Five ports switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX auto-neg. ports and one 10/100BaseFX up-link port
(MM, 1300nm, 0-6km, C*=SC, ST, MT, VF, LC, FJ connector), inc. status mgmt. (1.5 PU)
WIZ-510/S/C* Five ports switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX auto-neg. ports and one 100BaseFX up-link port
(SM, 1300nm, 0-20km, C*=SC, ST, MT, LC connector), inc. status mgmt. (1.5 PU)
WIZ-510/S1/C* Five ports switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX auto-neg. ports and one 100BaseFX up-link port
(SM, 1300nm, 10-40km, C*=SC, ST connector), inc. status mgmt. (1.5 PU)
WIZ-510/S2/C* Five ports switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX auto-neg. ports and one 100BaseFX up-link port
(SM, 1300nm, 30-60km, C*=SC, ST connector), inc. status mgmt. (1.5 PU)
WIZ-510/S3/C* Five ports switch, 4 port 10/100BaseTX auto-neg. ports and one 100BaseFX up-link port
(SM, 1550nm, 50-100km, C*=SC connector), inc. status mgmt. (1.5 PU)
WIZ-510/VLAN Special firmware configuration for the WIZ-510 switches.
Factory installed firmware per customer requested VLAN and QOS.
Ltd. P.O. Box 7948, Haifa 31078, Israel  e-mail: sales@wizlan.com  http://www.wizlan.com Tel: +972-4-857-2199  Fax: +972-4-857-2204
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Neither manufacturer nor seller shall be liable for any loss, damage, or injury, direct or consequential, arising from the inability to use the product.
Network Device